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Alameda 

Castro Valley Unified 411,609          370,576          41,033 411,609          
Hayward USD 854,488          785,389          69,099 854,488          
Pleasanton Unified 4,897,506       4,471,679       425,827          4,897,506       
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 634,247          580,846          53,401 634,247          

Alameda  Total 6,797,850       6,208,490       589,360          6,797,850       
Butte 

Butte COE 3,258,646       2,997,954       260,692          3,258,646       
Butte  Total 3,258,646       2,997,954       260,692          3,258,646       

Contra Costa 
Martinez Unified 781,674          719,140          62,534 781,674          

Contra Costa  Total 781,674          719,140          62,534            781,674          
Fresno 

Central Unified 150,322          138,296          12,026 150,322          
Fresno COE 315,675          290,421          25,254 315,675          
Fresno Unified 1,938,865       1,781,374       157,491          1,938,865       

Fresno  Total 2,404,862       2,210,091       194,771          2,404,862       
Los Angeles 

Burbank USD - - - - 
Hacienda La Puente Unified 7,832,963       7,176,914       656,049          7,832,963       
Los Angeles COE 4,870,246       4,406,537       463,709          4,870,246       
Los Angeles Unified 11,226,628     10,328,498     898,130          11,226,628     

Los Angeles  Total 23,929,837 21,911,949 2,017,888       23,929,837 
Napa 

Napa Valley Unified 288,224          255,679          32,545 288,224          
Napa  Total 288,224          255,679          32,545            288,224          

Orange 
Anaheim Union HSD 2,602,706       2,394,490       208,216          2,602,706       

Orange  Total 2,602,706       2,394,490       208,216          2,602,706       
Sacramento 

Sacramento City USD 718,199          660,743          57,456 718,199          
Sacramento COE 1,803,865       1,659,556       144,309          1,803,865       
San Juan USD 1,285,202       1,181,960       103,242          1,285,202       

Sacramento  Total 3,807,266       3,502,259       305,007          3,807,266       
San Bernardino 

San Bernardino City USD 257,639          259,327                       (1,688) 257,639          
San Bernardino  Total 257,639          259,327                       (1,688) 257,639          
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San Diego 

Grossmont Union HSD 4,143,370       3,803,150       340,220          4,143,370       
Sweetwater UHSD 28,819 25,074 3,745               28,819 

San Diego  Total 4,172,189       3,828,224       343,965          4,172,189       
San Joaquin

San Joaquin COE 8,001,390       7,117,655       883,735          8,001,390       
San Joaquin Total 8,001,390       7,117,655       883,735          8,001,390       

San Luis Obispo
San Luis Obispo COE 49,620 44,573 5,047               49,620 

San Luis Obispo Total 49,620            44,573            5,047 49,620            
Santa Clara

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 845,632          777,981          67,651 845,632          
Santa Clara Total 845,632          777,981          67,651            845,632          

Shasta
Shasta COE 9,409               8,350               1,059               9,409               

Shasta Total 9,409 8,350 1,059 9,409 
Sonoma

Petaluma Joint UHSD 305,513          661,082            (355,569) 305,513          
Sonoma Total 305,513          661,082            (355,569) 305,513          

Stanislaus
Stanislaus COE 266,744          245,404          21,340 266,744          
Turlock Joint UHSD 901,933          829,778          72,155 901,933          

Stanislaus Total 1,168,677       1,075,182       93,495            1,168,677       
Ventura

Ventura COE 312,056          287,092          24,964 312,056          
Ventura Total 312,056          287,092          24,964            312,056          

Yuba
Yuba COE 104,810          110,642                       (5,832) 104,810          

Yuba Total 104,810          110,642                       (5,832) 104,810          
Statewide Total 59,098,000$  54,370,160$  4,727,840$    59,098,000$  

* Includes adjustments to FY 2022-23
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